DVTEL is a trademark of DVTEL, INC.
DVTEL reserves the right to make changes without notice. www.dvtel.com
XPVA-10D/100D
Outdoor PTZ Camera and
IP Video Analytic Encoder Assembly
DVTEL’s ioimage XPVA-10D/100D is an integrated, self-contained video analytics and
encoding system comprised of a PTZ camera and stand-alone IP encoder that provides real-
time detection and autonomous tracking.

Outdoor PTZ Camera and
IP Video Analytic Encoder Assembly
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IOI-XPVA-10D-P CP-2202-361P PTZ Camera (PAL) + IOI-XTRK-10D
IOI-XPVA-10D-N CP-2202-361N PTZ Camera (NTSC) + IOI-XTRK-10D
IOI-XPVA-100D-P CP-2202-361P PTZ Camera (PAL) + IOI-XTRK-100D
IOI-XPVA-100D-N CP-2202-361N PTZ Camera (NTSC) + IOI-XTRK-100D
Channels XTRK-10D XTRK-100D
Number of
Intelligent Video
Analysis Channels